
Cross Lanes Elementary School Staff Directory          2024-2025  
Staff Name Position Email 
Misti Steed Principal msteed@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Katie Ullum Secretary kullum@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Stacy Jackson Counselor sjackson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Tina Johnson Nurse tinajohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jill Rogers Pre-School Teacher jdrogers@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
McKenzie Long Pre-School Assistant nlong@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Edith Murphy Pre-School Teacher emurphy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Brittany Lambey Pre-School Assistant blambey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Audrey Barber Pre-School Teacher abarber@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Emma Aulenbacher Pre-School Assistant eaulenbacher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Ashley Skeens Kindergarten Teacher askeens@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Brittany Culbertson Kindergarten Assistant bculbertson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Cartney Schoolcraft Kindergarten Teacher cschoolcraft@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Lindsay Tucker Kindergarten Assistant ltucker@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Jamie Kingrey First Grade Teacher jkingrey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Tara Kinkade First Grade Assistant tkinkade@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Kaylee Knapp First Grade Teacher kknapp@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Ashley Samuel First Grade Assistant asamuel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Faith Saunders Second Grade Teacher flovejoy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Elizabeth Barnes Second Grade Assistant ebarnes@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Regina Spencer Second Grade Teacher ruspencer@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Kelly Petry Second Grade Assistant kpetry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Michaela Milam Third Grade Teacher mjarthur@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Laura Allison Third Grade Teacher ljensen@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Ali Burdette Fourth Grade Teacher aliburdette@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Jamie Ferrell Fourth Grade Teacher jferrell@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Ann Humphreys Fifth Grade Teacher nhumphreys@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Dana Hudson Fifth Grade Teacher dhudson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

William Samuel Physical Education wsamuel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Tyler Cobb Music tcobb@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Michelle Holstein Art mholstein@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Tiffany Pace STEM tpace@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Valerie LaMaster Interventionist vredman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Brianna Bodkins Interventionist bbodkins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Renee Robison Special Education Teacher srobison@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Nicole Finch Special Education Teacher nfinch@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Stephen Hunt Special Education Aide shunt@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Chuck Woodrum Custodian cwoodrum@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Steven Button Custodian sbutton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Bernice Moss Cook bmoss@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Sandra Day Cook sday@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Lahoma Nida Cook ljnida@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Sherry Bryant Cook sbryant@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Erin Crotty Speech ecrotty@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Amy Miller Speech almiller@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 

Ashley Kinsinger Prek Parent Assistant akinsinger@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Thomas Hall Prek Parent Assistant thall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Kelli Brown PreK Parent Assistant  

Bethany Whittington School Psychologist bwhittington@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Erica Mullins Special Ed Specialist emullins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
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